# PERSONAL

### BUREAU POWELL STREET

FILE No. 11478

#### BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

#### JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

<b>是数据的数据的影响,这种意思的影响,我们可以是这种的特殊的思想的思想的思想,也是这种思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思想的思</b>	
NAME: ADACHT, Rinorus	
HOME ADDRESS: Hestings Park, "H" Blag., Vencouver, B. C. Pormorly of - Paldi, B. C. REGISTRATION NUMBER 00038 SEX: No. AGE: 42.	
OCCUPATION: Carpenter & Blackemith.	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by you partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	reelf or in
EMPLOYER: Mr. Meyo; of the Mayo Lumber Co., Paldi, B. C.	-
MARRIED? Tos.	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Okt.	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Hastings Park, "A" Building, Van	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: None.	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: _===	
AGE OF CHILDREN:	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular  1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:  Name  1. Nam	
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None.	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) None.	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	

VAN INTEREST IN, OR	T CIAE LHE NVME VND VDDKESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING
hers span	2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND I
<del>odano se contocal fac</del>	n medalid tevate medalid i temidook zalvok vezale i ; numa i t(191 x 181 a 161 x 101) niegrae 2 (bed i – en i temidoom zaldoow i temidook zalvok vezale i ;
noce over to a second	atth - Bill Kenny, Feldi, B. C.
SECURIT EFFECTS.	STATEMENT OF PESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF PURPOSE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF PURPOSE BRIEF PURPOSE AND PROPERTY.
	6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None.
(pjed	4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: 5. SUB-TEMANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date
TOOGON :: alv	3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PA
	S TYNDIOKD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Node
	1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: AL ROSELINGS POPE. P. STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED.
	8 STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: TO 9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN.
	7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: Hope

11470 INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P. (Surname in Block Letters) Registration No. 09038 Wale - Female (oheck) Age Sept 1, 1899 \_ Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)

(Princeton B.C. (Camp) farmerly Present Address V (check) Name of Wife Oki nu lakey Aso-09039 Name of Husband APAN Name of Father Saijiro (Tapan Name of Mother Mameno Names of Children under 16 Requested by L. Forsyth Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)

Our File No. 1/ 470

Former Address

ate Evacuated

Additional Information

AXACHI, Minoru

Mayo Lumber Co.

Paldi, B.C.

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE Children March Inclosed Lorenth to the mount of LAPs Theorem Co. observe to the amount of 200,00, being the mesh currenter withs of Policy /741,123. Take observe to payable to both of you.

Co., 43-40 Cheat Englished Bldg., Tabourus.

Dans truly,

P. Bethnoon, Protection Separtment.

oo - Monafacturero Life Insurance Co. Dept. of Lebour, Japanese Livisian.

LEABLELY SURFARY Rea Rivers ADACHI Reg. No. 09035. This file reveals no liabilities. This summery is certified to be in advantance with information on file. Televisiy (dis) 1945.

#### PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 11470

Re: Minoru ADACHI

Reg. No. 09038.

In his declaration to the Custodian on July 15th, 1942, this man declared a quantity of household effects.

Of the articles declared, the sewing machine, a box of china and some frames were sold for the net sum of \$37.39 which has been credited to the account of his wife, File 10938. The washing machine and kitchen stove were sold by the Mayo Lumber Company for \$50.00 and \$35.00 respectively. These sums were credited to the account of Minoru ADACHI in this office and were later remitted to him. 2 tables, 2 chairs and 3 crocks were sold at Duncan Auction No. 6 for the net sum of \$10.06 which has been credited to the account of Minoru ADACHI. The remainder of the chattels declared were shipped to Mr. and Mrs. ADACHI.

He declared 7 - \$5.00 War Savings Certificates, in his own possession. These did not come under the control of this office.

He declared a bank account of \$260.00 in the Bank of Commerce, Duncan, B. C. This did not come under the control of this office.

He also declared a policy with the Manufacturers Life Insurance Company for \$1500.00. The policy was in his own possession at the time of his declaration and did not come under the control of this office.

This file reveals no other property of any kind except a carton - contents unknown, which is stored at 604 Cordova Street, Vancouver.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

mahisan

February 6th, 1946.

#### REGISTRATION NO. 09030

FIRE NO. 12470

#### The following chattels were sold by public

smortion at Descent Telecours Lelient of March 15, 1935;

A College			9 3,60
CARL TO			
. 3 Cally Great			
et de			

Potel (Auctionom's Post \$ 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.40

Net Proceeds Credited:

3.02

Members of Custodian Staff Present.

Extracted from Austioneering List No. Duncan 6.

Remarks. contract of an among

CHANGE SERVINE

71140 Hos. 1072

John State of the State of the

De the decide of this security were decided by both, and have been of many the property of the party of the p

Control	(Proposi	Sold by Custodies	Other Discontine
Contagnition the Southing Boarding Charges Southing Branch 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	10038) 11470 2 (11470) 2 (11470) 2 (11470)	15/3/45 (10)20)	Sold by Euro Lucker (1140)
Record Stone 1 No. 188 (Society Manual)	a = (both files)	(10930) Da Galain 15/3/A5 Prince	Sold by Mayo Lumber(11270
		(11470) 3 Greeke (15/3/48	

this schedule to continue to be in secondance with information on file.

2 Tables \*

ery 31, 1946.

TOTAL DESCRIPTION of the of the supposition DOS DOSAS BLIDE CLICA L te la la Web Arthur Dunit Size THE RESERVE TO THE RESERVE TO BE TO SERVED BY Above person lived at layer Dunden and before CONTROL TO CASE AND le serie de la laction de laction de la laction de laction de la laction de la laction de laction de la laction de la laction de laction de laction de laction de laction de la laction de l Company of the Compan second and was municipal line 2, on looks They but to turning the state of the court person a great. If the sales a beging preside one, not been played at Charles adorter un Pro Universation 106 the score ACCEPTED TO THE PARTY. z comate: THE RESERVE AND A STATE OF Your very truly, THE RESERVE TO SECURE A STATE OF THE PARTY O COLUMN TURE

Plant - McKey Lake 50



CHATION SECTION SEP 3 0 1943

## MAYO BROTHERS TIMBER COMPANY

TELEPHONE: LONG DISTANCE VIA DUNGAN

PALDI, B. C.

September 28th, 1943

Deputy Custodian, Protection Department, Dept of Secretary of State, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., Vancouver, B.C.

as are contingent upon strikes, accidents, delays of carriers and other delays unavoidable or beyond our control. All proposals are subject to prompt acceptance. All prices are subject to change without notice. All contracts are subject to the approval of the home office.

#### Att'n Japanese Evacuation Section

Dear Sirs:-

As per instructions from F. Minoru Adachi #09038 of Tashme Camp, we have sold his Washing Machine for Fifty Dollars (\$50.00), and enclose herewith Money Order for this sum, which kindly forward to him. Kindly acknowledge.

Yours very truly,

MAYO LUMBER CO (1943) LTD

wkst Enc. cc: F. Adachi Per. W. Kenyow

File 11470/09038 ADACHI, 7. minom Sale of washing mechia 

Thalmo, J. C. July 7, 19

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that I Minoru Adachi, Police Registration No. 09038, also am known as F. M. Adachi and as Frank Adachi. The shristian puns of Frank was just added to my name while at school.

Local Many offices

B. C. SECURITY COMMISSION

ANTE Der July 19/43.

MIL	ic"		.10.
Rec'd JUL	20	1943	garanda.
File flo.			
Ans.			

Do. C. L. Doub, Office Danage,
C. Complete Condenies,
Distriction,
St. Lore Greek,
Tenness, D. C.

#### Attendion Br. R. R. Residen - Propins Officer

Door Otre

#### But F. WHILL

Thank you for your letter dated Jone 11th.

files ower at individuals of the Japanese was beering the family mane Alechical the suppose of the suppose was beering the family mane Alechical the suppose of the suppose in Maldi, B. C. Then this remainder to be to be supposed these individuals the are presently in Tables.

From this remaining excites to have reached the commission that the distance distance in the commission that the distance distance distance is related by the days lember Company in Police, B. G. one upon in the process in the control of the receive big the individual contains to receive big the large distance of the do receive big pages to the distance of the dist

We would like to suggest that your local Transcry Representative in Tables absorbeing that he may be suggested by Sinoru Adacht one also brown on F. H. Adacht and whether or not the Sinoru Adacht forwarded for Covings Costification to Octobe for redomination.

Then Mr. Minore Adechi registered his escete with the Castedian on July 15, 1962, he declared that he held seven (5.00 Day Cartiffication.

· 40 Pouten "ao amory "s "H Agents came I able to tapes the correct payee and following confirmation from you, we shall be bapyy to form the body and paying the best of the form and a checken beauty to be confirmated and confirmation for the base and the confirmation for confirmation f ne year toward to poor se not not but and of present and of 

WAR SAVINGS CERTIFICATES CERTIFICATS D'ÉPARGNE DE QUERRE as JUN rau ou rédistraire OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAN File (to. AVENUE KING-EDWARD GNG EDWARD AVENUE Referred alexander R.P. Alexander, Manager, Department of Secretary of State. Japanese Evacuation Section, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., LVancouver, B.C. May 28th, 1943. Please refer to D . Your file No. 14555 Ret R. Adachi Dear Sir, This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of the 19th instant, wherein you refer to Cheque No. B207924 issued in favour of F. Adachi, Tashme, B.C. in the amount of \$16.40. We note that you desire further information regarding this individual. We are unable to give you the full name of

We are unable to give you the full name of the person mentioned, as the only name on record is F. Adachi. Our records indicate that the War Savings Certificates covered by the above mentioned cheque were applied for through Mayo Bros. Timber Co. Ltd., Paldi, B. C. At the time applications for the certificates were submitted, the address of F. Adachi was given as Paldi, B.C. The address of Tashme, B.C. appeared in section three on the back of the certificates when they were forwarded for redemption.

We regret that this is all the information which we have on file, but trust that you may be able to trace this Japanese through Mayo Bros. Timber Company.

Yours truly,

for Registrar.

MAYO BROTHERS TIMBER COMPANY, IND. TELEPHONE: LONG DISTANCE VIA DUNCAN OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN PALDI, B. C. September 23rd, 1942 Protection Le ortment. Janapese Avacuation Section. soce Royal Bank Juileing, Wancouver B.C. 1110 11470 ontingent upon strikes, accidents, delays of carriers and other delays unavoidable or beyond our control. All proposals are subject to acceptance. All prices are subject to change without notice. All contracts are subject to the approval of the home office. Att'n Mr. H.F. Green Dear Dir: Replying to your letter of September 21st re Minoru Adachi #09038. We beg to advise that the Japanese formerly living here stored their household goods in the Japanese hall at Paidi, but just what was stored in this hall, the Company has no way of knowing, as we were not given a list or a record of each individuals personal property. The understanding with Mr. T. Urabe, the Japanese Foremen while working for this Company, was that they could store their chattel in the hall and we would ship out anything they ordered, if it was possible. Since then, we have shipped considerable items to them as per instructions from your office. Records of which we have here. But as to what is left in the hall, we have no record. We shipped for M. Adachi six pieces as per your order dated July 27th signed by Mr. J.A. Rose of the B.C. Security Commission. yours very truly, WK:T 

TOP THE CLASSIAN

# FILE SECTION COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

OCT 2 1942

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

man

Address: TASHME, B. C. Date: September 28, 1942	
To: The Secretary of State, acting in his capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.	
I, Minoru ADACHI , Police Registration No. 09038	
hereby request you to release to me the under-noted property	
stored at Mayo Lumber Co., Paldi, B. C.	30 P
in possession of Mayo Singh	1
and I release you from any claim whatsoever with respect to	V
such property.	
Description of Property:	X
2 Boxes Carpenter Tools 2 Oilcloth Carpets 1 Double Bed (with mattress and spring) 3 Boxes Kitchen Utensils	NO 12.25
Original Address: Paldi B. C.  Date Evacuated to Vancouver: March 9, 1942	
Date Evacuated to Present Address: August 25, 1942	
Number in Family - 12 years and over	
Number in Family - 5 to 11 years old	
Number in Femily - under 5	
Total Number in Family 2 (Two)	Ė
I agree to pay all charges as required by the British Columbia Security Commission.	

G-165-A

Per: .\_

\* Zmeny

Claimant Signs Here

APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION 11470

To the Secretary of State acting in his capacity as Custodian.

I ADACHT M.	_, Police
registration No09038, hereby request	
release to me the under-noted property stored at	
Mayo Japanese Hall, Paldi, B.C. Nr. Bill Kenyon_	
and I release you from any claim whatsoever with res	pect to
such property.	
Description of Property:	
# 6 Trunk	
l black box ( carpenter tools, No. might be #7 ) l big cedar box ( carpenter tools )	
Total 3 pieces.	
	and the base

Dated this 11th day of Inly 1942.

J.m. adechi (Japanese sign here)

Approved

B.C. SECURITY COMMISSION

NOTE:

The Custodian is advised that the B.C. Security Commission will pay transportation charges up to 1,000 pounds (which amount includes the free baggage allowed by railroad company on tickets), and any charges over this amount will have to be for the account of the individual Japanese evacuee.

To the Secretary of State acting in his capacity as Custodian.	July #11440
I ADACHI M.	
registration No. 09038 , h	ereby request you to
release to me the under-noted property	stored at
Mayo Japanese Hell, Paldi, B.C. M	r. Bill Kenyon
and I release you from any claim whats such property.	oever with respect to
Description of Property:	
l Tool Box ( blue color) l Box ( 12 by 10-5' long ) l Draw Cramp( 6' high )	
l Box kitcheh utensils (cedar box) l Wash tub (kitchen goods inside) l Box showu sauce (no lid on top)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6 pieces.
Dated this day of	July 1942.
	7. Adachi (Japanese sign here)
Approved Approved	

NOTE:

B.C. SECURITY COMMISSION

The Custodian is advised that the B.C. Security Commission will pay transportation charges up to 1,000 pounds (which amount includes the free baggage allowed by railroad company on tickets), and any charges over this amount will have to be for the account of the individual Japanese evacuee.